(shut- in well). (Approx. 
length 470.00 Mtr, Width: 
3.75 Mtr) by 100 mm GSB, 75 
mm WBM (2 layers ) and  25 
mm thk. SDBC including 
supply of all materials under 
OCS-1, Moran at Charaideo 
district, 

Limited 02.09.2025 Composite 
Bid System 

19.09.2025 104 (One 
Hundred 
Four) Nos. 

102 (One 
Hundred 
Two) Nos. 

02 (Two)  
Nos. 

Yes 6121770 
Dtd-
03.11.2025 

Horen 
Borgohain 
VC: 205378 

45,19,495.23 16Weeks 

2 CDC0206L26 Improvement, widening and 
upliftment of ring road 
(Approx. Length=1150.00m 
and width of road including 
widening=4.5m) by 75mmm

[...]

MRN#21.  (Approx. length 
570.00 Mtr, Width: 3.75 Mtr) 
by 100 mm GSB, 75 mm 
WBM (2 layers ) and  25 mm 
thk. SDBC including supply of 
all materials under OCS-1, 
Moran at Charaideo district, 

Limited 02.09.2025  Composite 
Bid System 

19.09.2025 104 (One 
Hundred 
Four) Nos. 

103 (One 
Hundred 
Three) Nos. 

01 (One) No. Yes 06.11.2025 
Dtd- 
06.11.2025 

R K Pandey 
VC: 402594 

50,74,773.88 16 Weeks 

Page 2 of 11 

Sl.   
No. 

Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 
Tender/ 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
bidding  
(Single/

[...]

thick open graded premix 
carpet, marking for parking of 
vehicles with hot 
Thermoplastic paint and 
construction of peripheral 
drain including supply of all 
materials except cement and 
Bitumen. 

Limited 24.09.2025 Composite 
Bid System 

09.10.2025 119 (One 
Hundred 
Nineteen ) 
nos 

118 (One 
Hundred 
Eighteen) 
Nos. 

1 (One) No. Yes 6121811 
Dtd- 
24.11.2025 

D J 
Construction  
VC: 400511 

48,70,794.83 16 Weeks 

12 CDC0430L26 Construction(Extension) of 
Office Building for IM at 
OCS#01 including supply of 
all materials except Cement. 

Limited 17.10.2025 Composite